FEE SCHEDULE



ENROLMENT FEES

Registration fee	Payable per family (non-refundable)	\$120
Confirmation fee	Payable per student (non-refundable)	\$240
	(maximum of \$500 per family)	

2019 ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE

	JUNIOR PRIMARY	UPPER PRIMARY	MIDDLE YEARS	SENIOR YEARS
	Years P-3	Years 4-6	Years 7-9	Years 10-12
1st CHILD	\$5,727	\$5,942	\$8,198	\$8,696
2 nd CHILD	\$4,868	\$5,051	\$6,968	\$7,392
3 rd CHILD	\$4,009	\$4,159	\$5,739	\$6,087
4 th CHILD +	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

^{*} For early learning fees please contact the Director of Little Learners

Tuition fees include:

- Secondary 1:1 laptop program, software and insurance
- Primary access to laptop sets, iPads and PC's
- Year level camps
- Secondary subject excursions and camps
- Primary excursions, swimming lessons and special day events
- Sport transport: SCISSA competition, carnivals and district sport events
- Primary College diaries, Secondary subject textbooks and Junior Primary stationery
- Student Accident Insurance 24 hours/day and worldwide for school activities

Tuitions fees do not include:

- End of year excursions
- Some Secondary higher-cost sports
- Year 6 Canberra trip

LEVIES

Parents & Friends levy	Per family per year	\$112
Capital levy	Per family per year	\$222

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Tuition fees and levies are billed each term and are payable in full within 14 days of issue of the fee statement unless an approved payment plan has been established through the Business Office.

A 5% discount applies to tuition fees, if payment is made in full, for the whole year, by 2nd Friday of Term 1. No whole year discounts are available for concessional discounted fees.

Option 1	Online via parent portal	
Option 2	Payment in full by the due date by cash, cheque, EFTPOS, BPay or Internet/Funds Transfer	
	(bank details can be obtained by contacting the Business Office on 5451 3656)	
Option 3	Payment in full by the due date by credit card (MasterCard of Visa)	
Option 4	Payment by monthly/fortnightly/weekly Direct Debit	
	(by prior arrangement and established through the Business Office)	

T. 07 5451 3600

E. info@suncoastcc.gld.edu.au

F. 07 5442 2212

A. Cnr Schubert & Kiel Mtn Rds, Woombye QLD 4559 | PO Box 5254, Sunshine Coast MC QLD 4560